
Graham ISD  Attendance Report

Month Sep-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Jan-26 Feb-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Mar-26
Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment Ref. ADA Enrollment

Date of Report 09/03/25 09/03/25 09/29/25 09/29/25 11/04/25 11/04/25 12/5/25 12/5/25 1/8/26 1/8/26 2/2/26 2/2/26 3/2/26 3/2/26
Early Child 1.23 3 1.25 3 1.32 6 1.92 8 2.06 8 2.29 10 2.35 9
Pre Kind 40.46 92 40.22 94 40.29 96 40.06 94 40.13 93 39.96 92 39.79 92

Kindergarten 138.23 144 136.47 143 135.38 143 134.98 142 134.73 141 133.8 142 133.68 142
TOTAL 179.92 239 177.94 240 176.99 245 176.96 244 176.92 242 176.05 244 175.82 243

1st Grade 139.38 142 138.13 141 136.52 141 136.08 142 135.72 141 134.52 140 134.08 141
2nd Grade 142.69 146 141 144 139.12 142 138.55 145 138.42 142 137.65 142 137.22 142
3rd Grade 147.38 151 146.37 152 147.02 153 147.18 154 147.14 154 146.85 155 146.36 154
TOTAL 429.45 439 425.5 437 422.66 436 421.81 441 421.28 437 419.02 437 417.66 437

4th Grade 141.54 145 140.8 145 139.62 144 139.17 145 138.58 147 138.56 146 138.33 145
5th Grade 149.77 155 151.03 162 152.88 161 153.03 162 153.27 162 153.26 163 152.87 161
TOTAL 291.31 300 291.83 307 292.5 305 292.2 307 291.85 309 291.82 309 291.2 306

6th Grade 163.92 168 161.7 168 161.04 168 160.92 167 160.44 166 160.19 164 159.37 163
7th Grade 149.92 154 149.37 154 148.46 154 147.79 155 147.42 156 147.14 156 146.93 155
8th Grade 167.38 172 165.77 170 164.19 169 163.41 168 162.25 165 161.57 166 160.67 166
TOTAL 481.22 494 476.84 492 473.69 491 472.12 490 470.11 487 468.9 486 466.97 484

9th Grade 164.46 171 161.37 171 161.02 169 160.29 169 160.14 168 159.9 167 158.56 166
10th Grade 165.92 170 162.43 168 160.94 165 159.8 166 159.77 165 158.74 162 156.98 158
11th Grade 178.46 184 174.63 182 173.96 182 173.62 181 173.42 180 173.04 181 172.31 180
12th Grade 141.23 146 138.4 150 137.59 146 137.76 148 138.02 147 137.75 147 137.26 149

TOTAL 650.07 671 636.83 671 633.51 662 631.47 664 631.35 660 629.43 657 625.11 653
LC 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LC 11 0.69 1 0.37 0 0.29 1 0.32 1 0.33 0 0.28 0 0.25 0
LC 12 1.15 2 1.8 3 1.71 2 1.73 2 1.76 3 2.01 4 1.75 1

TOTAL 1.84 3 2.17 3 2 3 2.05 3 2.09 3 2.29 4 2 1
Refined ADA 2033.81 6 2011.11 2001.34 1996.61 1993.60 1987.51 1978.76
Decrease / Increase NA -22.70 -32.47 -37.20 -40.21 -46.30 -55.05
% Attendance 96.07% 95.72% 95.52% 95.38% 94.83% 94.85%
Enrollment 2146 2150 2142 . 2149 2138 2137 2124

Decrease / Increase NA 4 -8 3 -11 -9 -22
24 - 25 Comparison -1.77 -18 -0.47 -2 -5 1 -4 0


